
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Non-Pro All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Non_Pro_All_Around_BS
Page 1

Sulphur Springs, TX 7/18/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 8 Placing Points 7 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 10 Points Ranking Placing 9 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 8 60$          2nd 7 53$          3rd 9 68$          1st 10 75$          505$           760$           
239 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 Y 4.0 5.0 -$             5.0 3.0 -$             1.0 9.0 41$          1.0 10.0 38$          27.0 1 1 303$           381$           
226 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 5297973 Y 3.0 6.0 -$             1.0 7.0 32$          3.0 7.0 -$             4.0 7.0 -$             27.0 1 2 202$           234$           
220 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 Y 5.0 4.0 -$             3.0 5.0 -$             2.0 8.0 27$          3.0 8.0 15$          25.0 3 3 -$                42$             
200 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 2.0 7.0 24$          4.0 4.0 -$             6.0 4.0 -$             2.0 9.0 23$          24.0 4 4 -$                47$             
195 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 Y 1.0 8.0 36$          2.0 6.0 21$          4.0 6.0 -$             8.0 3.0 -$             23.0 5 5 -$                57$             
234 Nicci Cooper - CR Docs Badger - 2007 - 4956789 Y 6.0 3.0 -$             7.0 1.0 -$             7.0 3.0 -$             5.0 6.0 -$             13.0 6 6 -$                -$                
189 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 Y 7.0 2.0 -$             6.0 2.0 -$             8.0 2.0 -$             10.0 1.0 -$             7.0 7 7 -$                -$                
213 Brian Peterson - Helens Slider Chex - 5345715 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             5.0 5.0 -$             7.0 4.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
242 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             6.0 5.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
250 David Smith - Hott Rockett - HAHR1A373546 N 8.0 1.0 -$             #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             9.0 2.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
285 Malena Lopez - BH Chex Ur Guns - 4527666 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             9.0 1.0 -$             #N/A N -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Non_Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

7/18/2015 Judge:

7 Shown In 
class
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In Class 7 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
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1 7 226 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 5297973 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 74.5 1

2 6 195 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 73.0 2

3 5 220 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 71.5 3

4 4 200 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 4

5 3 239 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 70.0 5

6 2 189 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 6

7 1 234 Nicci Cooper - CR Docs Badger - 2007 - 4956789 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 68.5 7

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail   - AQHA Ranch 

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Dwayne Rhea



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Non_Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

7/18/2015 Judge:

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
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Total Ranking

1 8 195 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.5 1

2 7 200 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 72.0 2

3 6 226 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 5297973 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 3

4 5 239 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 70.5 4

5 4 220 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.0 5

6 3 234 Nicci Cooper - CR Docs Badger - 2007 - 4956789 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 5

7 2 189 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 67.5 7

8 1 250 David Smith - Hott Rockett - HAHR1A373546 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 OP -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 64.5 8

Non-Pro Stock Horse Pleasure  
AQHA Ranch Riding

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Scott Buckley



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Non_Pro_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

7/18/2015 Judge:

9 Shown In 
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1 9 239 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.5 1

2 8 220 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.0 2

3 7 226 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 5297973 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.0 3

4 6 195 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 69.5 5

5 5 213 Brian Peterson - Helens Slider Chex - 5345715 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 69.5 5

6 4 200 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 69.5 5

7 3 234 Nicci Cooper - CR Docs Badger - 2007 - 4956789 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 64.0 9

8 2 189 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 OP 0.0 67.0 8

9 1 285 Malena Lopez - BH Chex Ur Guns - 4527666 0.0 0.0 0.5 OP 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 4

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Reining  - AQHA Ranch 

R i i

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Scott Buckley



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Sulphur Springs Show
Non_Pro_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

7/18/2015 Judge: Loc.

10 Shown 
In Class

Entered In 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 1 2

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate
Stop & 
Hold

Deg of 
Difficulty

Eye      
Appeal

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 10.0 239 Dejonna Haneline - TSU Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 77.0 1

2 9.0 200 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 76.5 2

3 8.0 220 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 75.5 3

4 7.0 226 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 5297973 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 74.0 4

5 6.0 234 Nicci Cooper - CR Docs Badger - 2007 - 4956789 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 73.5 5

6 5.0 242 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 73.5 5

7 4.0 213 Brian Peterson - Helens Slider Chex - 5345715 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 7

8 3.0 195 Jennifer Muir - 
Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 

4695972
-0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 65.5 8

9 2.0 250 David Smith - Hott Rockett - HAHR1A373546 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 7.0 58.0 9

10 1.0 189 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 OP -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 11.0 52.0 10

Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

RopingFence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling

Jason Becker
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	Non_Pro_All_Around_BS
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